
From: ==. > 
To: Jefffrey Epstein <jeevacation@grnail.com> 

Subject: Schedule August 2017 Reminders (so far) 

Date: Sat, 29 Jul 2017 11:52:52 +0000 

2017 August 

Tues. Aug. 1, 2017 

Wed. Aug. 2, 2017 

Reminder: on holiday Aug. 2-7 

Reminder: and depart NY today 

Thurs. Aug. 3, 2017 

Fri. Aug. 4, 2017 

10:25pm to depart JFK via Norwegian Air#7020 (Rec. La 

Sat. Aug. 5, 2017 

Reminder: to go back to SIT today 

Sun. Aug. 6, 2017 

Reminder: Bobby Slayton and his girlfriend in NY Aug 6-10, staying in 3M 

Mon. Aug. 7, 2017 

Tues. Aug. 8, 2017 

Wed. Aug. 9, 2017 

Thurs. Aug. 10, 2017 
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Reminder: Robert Kuhn to depart NY around 10th 

Fri. Aug. 11, 2017 

Sat. Aug. 12, 2017 

Reminder: to depart via Ukraine Intl Air #232 at 12:30am JFK (rec. loc ) 

un. Auger, 2017

Reminder: Joscha Bach to Melbourne for conference (Rec. La) Aug. 13-25 

Mon. .1zi* 14, 2017 

to arrive back to NY via Ukraine Air#231 at 2:20pm (Rec. Loc=a) 

Tues. Aug. 15, 2017 

Wed. Aug. 16, 2017 

Thurs. Aug. 17, 2017 

Fri. Aug. 18, 2017 

Reminder: Charlie Albright to play at the Bard Music Festival (but only for 10 min) 

Sat Aug. 19, 2017 

Sun. Aug. 20, 2017 

Mon. Aug. 21, 2017 

Reminder: Bill Hammond at G550 School in Wilmington, Delaware 

Tues. Aug. 22, 2017 

Wed. Aug. 23, 2017 

Reminder: to see Dear Evan Hanson tonight at 8pm (you purchased her the tix) 

Thurs. Aug. 24, 2017 

Fri. Aug. 25, 2017 
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Reminder: on holiday Aug. 25- Sept 5 

Sat Aug 26, 2017 

Reminder:Mand Merwin on holiday in the Philippines July 29- Aug 26/back to work Aug. 30 

Sun. Aug. 27, 2017 

Mon. Aug. 28, 2017 

Tues. Aug. 29, 2017 

Wed. Aug. 30, 2017 

Reminder: Maud Merwin back to work today 

Thurs. Aug. 31, 2017 
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